
,11243 YS DIVIS:ON PRINTED AT l5:54 11:AUG:14 GPC 

SINGLE INCIDSNT PRINTOUT PAGE 4 

INCIDENT No. 625:08JUN14 

Time Date Opid Termid 

3. If the answer to 2 is 'Yes' when were police called (approximately)?

Previous 
Time 
--------

00:59:20 
II 

00:59:24 
00:59:25 
01:00:11 
01:00:14 
01:00:21 
01:00:28 
01:00:36 
01:00:43 

II 

01:33:58 
15:54:02 

4. Prior to calling police today, has the person sought help from
elsewhere (e.g. Local Authority, Security, HoLlsing Association,

Samaritans, Citizens Advice, BT, etc.)?: No
5. If the answer to 4 is 'Yes' please state who? :
6. Any other relevant information? :

Actions: 
Date Opid Termid ACTION 
------- ----- -------- ------

SYSTEM(EXTERNAL) 
08JUN14 CHS CCC:CCL 0() 215:ASB - NUISANCE,211:NOISE

II II II PI 
II 620516 DIV:YE AK 
II II II XP/A.'</0211 

CHS CCC:CCL PI 
620516 DIV:YE AK 

II II LI/2456 
II II CTX() 
II II PS/CM 
II AC() 
II AQ() 
II AR() 

0857 4.8 CM 
11AUG14 711243 ,, IP//GPC/l/P206372@met.police.uk 

. . . END OF PRINT 

SUBJECT TO FRE:C:GOM OF INFORI1JATION ACT A.ND DArA PROTECTION ACT 
NO UNAUTHORIS�D DISCLOSUR�-DIS?OSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE. 

. . .


