PRINTED AT 15:54 11:AUG:14 GPC

PAGE 4

SINGLE INCIDENT PRINTOUT

INCIDENT NO. 625:08JUN14

Time Date Opid Termid

3. If the answer to 2 is 'Yes' when were police called (approximately)?
4. Prior to calling police today, has the person sought help from

elsewhere (e.g. Local Authority, Security, Housing Association, Samaritans, Citizens Advice, BT, etc.)?: No 5. If the answer to 4 is 'Yes' please state who? : 6. Any other relevant information? :

Previous Actions:

Time	Date	Opid	Termid	ACTION
				SYSTEM (EXTERNAL)
00:59:20	08JUN14	CHS	CCC:CCL	O() 215:ASB - NUISANCE, 211:NOISE
	17			PI
00:59:24		620516	DIV:YE	AK
00:59:25	"	11		XP/AX/0211
01:00:11		CHS	CCC:CCL	PI
01:00:14		620516	DIV:YE	AK
01:00:21		11	н	LI/2436
01:00:28	"	71	11	CTX()
01:00:36			"	PS/CM
01:00:43			"	AC()
u		11	"	AQ()
"		н		AR()
01:33:58		085748	*1	CM
15:54:02	11AUG14	711243	11	IP//GPC/1/P206372@met.police.uk

... END OF PRINT ...

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.